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Probability

(Area between the 
orange and the red line)/
(Area of WIMP )=0.145


(Area between the 
orange and the red line)/
(All colored space)=0.020
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• The word usage of WIMP in theory papers. 

• arXiv: Percents: number of counts“Dark matter 
theory WIMP”/“Dark matter theory” in theory, 
phenomenology and astrophysics from year 
1993~2017 

• For Inspirehep, the percent is 0.059
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Theory
Highest: 2003, 0.068 

Average: 0.019
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Phenomenology
Highest: 2003, 0.130 

Average:0.063

0

0.02

0.04

0.06

0.08

0.1

0.12

0.14

1990 1995 2000 2005 2010 2015 2020

Pe
rc
en
ts

Years

arXiv.	Ph-Phenomenology
4



Astro-physics
Highest: 2017,0.073 

Average:0.037
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Total
Highest: 0.266 
Average:0.119
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